Water Assistance
LIHWAP

(Low-Income Household Water Assistance Program)

LIHWAP Can:

- Pay past due water bills
- Pay reconnection fees

Who is Eligible?

- Must be under income maximums*
- Must demonstrate a water burden
- Must demonstrate legal U.S. status

* INCOME MAXIMUMS

Household

Annual

LIHWAP Can't:

Gross Income
$25,760
$34,840
$43,920
$53,000
$62,080
$71,160
$80,240
$89,320

For households with more than eight members,

Size

- Pay utility deposits for new service

- Pay for any diversion fees

- Pay for any repairs/replacements of
water systems or equipment

- Pay for costs related to individually-
owned water systems like wells
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add $9,080 for each additional member.




