

(Low-Income Household Water Assistance Program)

## LIHWAP Can:

- Pay past due water bills
- Pay reconnection fees



## Who is Eligible?

- Must be under income maximums\*
- Must demonstrate a water burden
- Must demonstrate legal U.S. status

## LIHWAP Can't:

- Pay utility deposits for new service
- Pay for any diversion fees
- Pay for any repairs/replacements of water systems or equipment
- Pay for costs related to individuallyowned water systems like wells

## \* INCOME MAXIMUMS

Household	Annual
Size	Gross Income
1	\$25,760
2	\$34,840
3	\$43,920
4	\$53,000
5	\$62,080
6	\$71,160
7	\$80,240
8	\$89,320

For households with more than eight members, add \$9,080 for each additional member.